
La Croix Merlot
Supple | Blackberries | Juicy | Spicy
| Slightly spicy

27,505,50

Kaiken Malbec 
Full-bodied | Ripe fruit | Juicy |
Sustained aftertaste

37,507,75

Grape Valley Pinot
Grigio Blush
Grape Valley | Summer fruit |
Elegant sweetness | Fresh aftertaste

Rose

UP Ultimate Provence
Elegant | Light | Fruity | Delicate
aromas | Mineral freshness

90,00

Leafs Sauvignon Blanc
Very fruity | Floral | Hint of
Elderflower

27,505,50

White

Grape Valley Pinot Grigio
Whole fruit | Pears | Citrus | Apple |
Passion fruit | Minerals

30,006,00

Paparuda Chardonnay
Powerful | Full-bodied | Vanilla |
Sweet exotic fruit | Fresh desconk

30,006,00

Le Versant Viognier
Refreshing | Ripe apricots | Exotic
fruits | Ginger

37,507,75

Red

27,505,50

40,008,00

Sparkling

Casa Bottega Prosecco
Elegant | Fruity aromas | Apple | Pear
| Citrus

40,00

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperiál
Moët & Chandon | Fresh | Powerful tropical
fruit

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut
Fresh | White fruit | Pinot Noir Pinot | Meunier
Chardonnay

90,00
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Hertog Jan 0.0
Leffe Blond 0.0
Hoegaarden Radler 0.0
Franziskaner Weizen 0.0

3,50
5,50
4,20
5,50

Alcohol-free (bottled)

Gin & Tonics

Pink Gin & Tonic
Bobby's Gin & Tonic
Hendricks Gin & Tonic
Bombay Gin & Tonic

12,50
12,50
12,50
11,00

c o c k t a i l s

Pornstar Martini
Espresso Martini
Limoncello Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Mojito

12,50
12,50
10,00
10,00
12,50

b i t e s
Nachos
Bitterballen | 8 pcs
Mini Frikandellen | 8 pcs
Cheese sticks | 8 pcs
Veggie spring rolls | 8 pcs
Bittergarnish
Ebi Fry
Korean Fried Chicken

10,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50

16,50
9,50

14,50

b e e r s

Hertog Jan | Small
Hertog Jan | Big
Leffe Blond
Hoegaarden White

3,50
7,00
5,50
5,50

On tap

Leffe Bruin
Hoegaarden Radler
Hoegaarden Rose beer
Corona
Franziskaner Weizen 0,5L
Tripel Karmeliet 33cl
Victoria

5,50
4,20
5,00
5,50
5,50
6,00
5,50

Bottled
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